
Pa
ge

 1 
of

 2 
Re

vis
io

n 
: C

N-
00

58
72

6-
C

Da
te

 : 
7/1

1/2
2

Ex
pl

od
ed

 V
iew

 : 
EV

 K
IT

 E
XT

EN
DE

D 
TA

NK
 C

OV
ER

 D
2.2

L 
CO

NV
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 A

00
01

66
45

11

G
R

O
U

P 
H

1

2

3

4

5

5
6

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

14 15 1617
18



EXPLODEDVIEW: EV KIT EXTENDED TANK COVER D2.2L CONV 

DRAWING#: A0001664511  GROUP H   
 

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0058726-C  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 7/14/2022 

 1 A0001664329 1 AL19 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664328 1 ST19 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664343 1 AL05 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664347 1 ST05 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664353 1 AL13 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664357 1 ST13 TANK COVER CORNER LH D2.2L CONV 
 2 A0001664333 1 AL19 TANK COVER ROOF D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664344 1 AL05 TANK COVER ROOF D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664354 1 AL13 TANK COVER ROOF D2.2L CONV 
 3 A0001664334 1 AL19 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664330 1 ST19 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664346 1 AL05 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664348 1 ST05 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664356 1 AL13 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664358 1 ST13 TANK COVER CORNER RH D2.2L CONV 
 4 A0001664332 1 AL19 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664331 1 ST19 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664342 1 AL05 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664345 1 ST05 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664352 1 AL13 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
  A0001664355 1 ST13 TANK COVER DOOR PANEL D2.2L CONV 
 5 A0000429292 6 NUT M6X1 UCLIP 19.5MM SPRING STEEL 
 6 0K8641 6 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 20 NYL WA 
 7 10000038613 1 T HANDLE FIXED CAM TELECOM 
 8 0C6749 4 SCREW PPHM M4-0.7 X 12 SS 
 9 0C2454 6 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS 
 10 A0001699404 1 AL19 EXTENDED TANK COVER PANEL 
  A0001699405 1 AL05 EXTENDED TANK COVER PANEL 
  A0001699406 1 AL13 EXTENDED TANK COVER PANEL 
 11 G052857 8 NUT TOP LOCK FL M6-1.0 
 12 0E5968 1 GASKET EXTRUDED TRIM 
 13 0J7511 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0X20 C8.8 BLKZN 
 14 G022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC 
 15 G022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
 16 G049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC 
 17 G080490 4 WASHER FLAT #8 SS 
 18 0C6748 4 NUT HEX LOCK M4-0.7 SS NYL INS  
 


	A0001664511
	A0001664511-C

